
SANDBURG MIDDLE SCHOOL 

BAND, ORCHESTRA & CHOIR 

AM BUS ROUTES 

2019 - 2020 

 
Route 011      Route 012 

 

6:47 – START: Third and West   6:46 – START:West and St. Charles 

6:48 – Third and Highview   6:46 – West and Fellows 

6:48 – Third and Highland   6:49 – Utley and Rex 

6:49 – Third and Walnut    6:51 – Utley and Fairview 

6:49 – Third and Myrtle    6:51 – Utley and Fairfield 

6:49 – Third and Evergreen   6:52 – Grace and Elm Park 

6:49 – Third and Elm    6:53 – Prospect and Church 

6:50 – Third and Maple    6:55 – Cottage Hill and Harbor Terrace 

6:57 – Lake and Elmcrest    6:57 – Eggleston and Mitchell 

6:59 – Crestview and Willow   6:57 – Eggleston and Cottage Hill 

7:00 – Armitage and Willow   6:57 – Eggleston and Washington 

7:00 – Armitage and Howard   7:01 – Marion and Kenilworth 

7:00 – Armitage and Emroy   7:02 – Marion and Kenmore 

7:02 – Grantley and Willow   7:03 – Schiller and Haven 

7:02–  Grantley and Kenilworth   7:04 – Schiller and Avon 

7:03 – Columbia and Kenilworth  7:04 – Schiller and Clinton 

7:03 – Columbia and Willow   7:04 – Schiller and Geneva 

7:04 -  Columbia and Emroy   7:05 -  Schiller and Maison 

7:05 – Third and Indiana      7:06  – Third and Berteau 

7:07 – First and Myrtle              7:12 – Arrive at Sandburg 

7:09 – First and Addison     

7:15 – Arrive at Sandburg 

 

 

 

Revised 8/16/2019 


